PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5112049

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF ONE HALF (50%) OF RIGHT, TITLE AND INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DOUGLAS OKUNIEWICZ	08/27/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AIM MANAGEMENT, INC.
Street Address:	5100 RIVERBEND AVE.
City:	POST FALLS
State/Country:	IDAHO
Postal Code:	83854

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15798021

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (256)517-5285

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 256-517-5141

Email: wbabcock@bradley.com
Correspondent Name: JEREMY A. SMITH

Address Line 1: 200 CLINTON AVENUE WEST

Address Line 2: SUITE 900

Address Line 4: HUNTSVILLE, ALABAMA 35801

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	0A9658-301019	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JEREMY A. SMITH	
SIGNATURE:	/Jeremy A. Smith/	
DATE SIGNED:	08/27/2018	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 505065293 REEL: 046950 FRAME: 0190

ASSIGNMENT

FOR GOOD AND VALUABLE CONSIDERATION.

4849-7329-8545.1

RECORDED: 08/27/2018

The receipt of which is hereby expressly acknowledged, the undersigned does hereby agree to assign and does hereby sell, assign and transfer unto AIM Management, Inc. ("Assignee"), a corporation organized under the laws of the State of Nevada, and its successors, assigns and legal representatives, one half (50%) of his right, title and interest, for all countries in and to the certain patent application and inventions relating to:

Method for Generating Alternative Gaming Device Outputs

as described in a Patent Application identified by Serial No. 15/798,021.

I/We covenant with said Assignee, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, that the rights and property berein conveyed are free and clear of any encumbrance, and that we have full right to convey the same as herein expressed.

IN WITHESS WHEREOF, I/We have hereun	ito signed on the day and year set forth below.
Inventor (Signature)	Date Date
Douglas M. Okuniewicz (Inventor's Typed Name)	
STATE OF IDANS	
COUNTY OF <u>KOSTØKIPY</u>) On this 2.1 day of AWDUST.	2018, before me personally came the above named
Douglas M. Okuniewicz who is personally I evidence to be the same individual who acknowledged to me that he executed the same	known or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory executed the foregoing assignment, and who got his own free will for the use and purposes therein
set forth.	NOTARY PUBLIC
	My Commission Expires: <u>8478662 23. よわる</u>

PATENT REEL: 046950 FRAME: 0191